GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
TEL/WhatsApp: +86 18622096679
Mail: admin@coilwindingmachinechina.com
Web:www.coilwindingmachinechina.com
GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
Add: The fouth floor A-A3 zone aviation business area,Dongli Distr,Tianjin,China.
GW-IT15 Impulse WindingIiTesterngTester
GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.

GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
Add: The fouth floor A-A3 zone aviation business area,Dongli Distr,Tianjin,China.
III.Ordering Information
●GW-IT15-3KV Pulse voltage output: 100-3000V
●GW-IT15-5KV Pulse voltage output: 100-5000V
●GW-IT15-10KV Pulse voltage output: 100-10000V
●GW-IT15S-22 Channel Test, Pulse Voltage Output: 100-5000V
●GW-IT15S-44 Channel Test, Pulse Voltage Output: 100-5000V
●GW-IT15S-88 Channel test, pulse voltage output: 100-5000V
●GW-IT15S-XX10 channels-100 channels, pulse voltage output:
100-10000V, can be customized according to customer's requirements.
IV.Advanced Pulse Test Principle
The so-called“pulse testing of wire-wound components” is a
non-destructive, high-speed, low-energy voltage pulses applied to the test
piece to analyze and compare the waveforms of the good and defective test
waveforms for the purpose of judging the GW-IT15 series of large screen,
ultra-high sampling rate, high-performance processing technology, so that
the customer intuitively distinguish the difference between defective and
good products. The GW-IT15 series has a large screen, high sampling rate
and high performance processing technology.
GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
TEL/WhatsApp: +86 18622096679
Mail: admin@coilwindingmachinechina.com
Web:www.coilwindingmachinechina.com
GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
Add: The fouth floor A-A3 zone aviation business area,Dongli Distr,Tianjin,China.
V.Powerful corona test function
Can be customized up to 200Msps high-speed sampling rate, accurate
extraction of corona information, and is equipped with corona display function,
corona display at a glance, the performance of the product to do to prevent
problems before they occur, greatly improving product quality.
GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
TEL/WhatsApp: +86 18622096679
Mail: admin@coilwindingmachinechina.com
Web:www.coilwindingmachinechina.com
GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
Add: The fouth floor A-A3 zone aviation business area,Dongli Distr,Tianjin,China.
VI.Unique destructive testing capabilities
Destructive test is a test mode that starts from the starting voltage, takes
the step voltage as the voltage step, ends with the termination voltage and
combines with the comparator for comparison, which is used to judge the
limit voltage withstand value of the tested parts, which can help customers to
know the voltage withstand value of their own products and serve as the
reference for setting the test voltage.
VII.Expanded dual-channel, quad-channel testing
capabilities
GW-IT15S-2 dual-channel, GW-IT15S-4 four-channel can meet the
customer on the Y-type winding (three-phase four-wire), three-phase
three-wire winding test needs, motor winding test once, to avoid multiple
switching test troubles, testing fast, efficient and cost-effective, widely praised
by customers.